

2015 Sponsorship Opportunities

Pop Warner Little Scholars, Inc. is a non-profit organization that provides youth football and cheer programs. Pop Warner youth football and cheerleading provides a platform for youths to participate in an athletic program that requires all their athletes to maintain an academic standards in order to participate.

Pop Warner is committed to developing America's young people on the field and off. With these requirements and all the long hours the children put into practice it leaves very little time for them to fund raise in order to keep the program running effectively.

Please help us to continue to develop youths with sound character while having a good time by showing your support in building a better community. Your generosity will help establish scholarships and financial aid, safer equipment and travel funds for our championship teams.

I would like to show my support for the Coastal Pop Warner Panthers by participating at the following level:

- o \$1,200 Team Sponsor (Company Name on team jersey, logo on t-shirt, banner, and website)
- \$100 Banner Sponsor (Company logo on banner, and website)
- o \$50 Website Sponsor (Company logo on website)
- o ____ Calendar Sponsor (In-Kind Raffle Prize Donation minimum value \$25)

Enclosed please find payment of \$______ to support the Coastal Pop Warner Panthers Please make checks payable to: Coastal Pop Warner Panthers

Name:	_Phone:	Email:
Company:	Address:	

Please attach or email camera ready art work by August 1, 2015 to CFeeney776@gmail.com

TAX ID: 47-3370293





